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Men / 10 / Age 16
Session: 07J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brandon Briones1 1320
USA Gym Flairs

15.100 13.150 15.15015.000 13.70014.050 86.150
9.650 8.950 9.1009.400 9.0009.350 55.450

Prelims
Finals

141.600Combined Total:

David Pochinka2 1322
WOGA

12.850 12.900 13.40015.350 12.60015.100 82.200
8.350 9.650 8.9509.700 8.8009.800 55.250

Prelims
Finals

137.450Combined Total:

Riley Loos3 1318
Technique Gymnastics

14.300 13.400 14.85014.400 12.60013.300 82.850
9.150 8.900 9.2009.550 8.6508.750 54.200

Prelims
Finals

137.050Combined Total:

Lazarus Barnhill4 1302
Cypress Academy

13.700 13.800 13.60013.150 13.50013.950 81.700
9.000 9.300 9.2508.500 9.2009.250 54.500

Prelims
Finals

136.200Combined Total:

Evan Kriley5 1311
LaFleur's - Tampa

13.600 12.950 14.40014.300 13.15012.050 80.450
8.650 9.500 8.7008.950 8.2009.000 53.000

Prelims
Finals

133.450Combined Total:

Donte McKinney6 1319
Triumph Gymnastics

13.650 12.600 13.75014.500 13.15013.100 80.750
9.350 8.650 9.3507.800 8.2008.350 51.700

Prelims
Finals

132.450Combined Total:

Crew Bold7 1317
TAG USA

13.250 11.950 13.70013.350 13.70013.500 79.450
8.900 8.450 8.5508.500 8.7009.050 52.150

Prelims
Finals

131.600Combined Total:

Alan Camillus8 1316
Southlake Gymnastics

13.500 12.950 13.70013.900 11.90013.400 79.350
9.100 8.700 8.8008.800 7.9508.850 52.200

Prelims
Finals

131.550Combined Total:

Jordan Williams9 1312
Liberty

13.750 12.100 14.10013.000 13.45011.350 77.750
9.450 8.900 8.6508.650 9.3008.800 53.750

Prelims
Finals

131.500Combined Total:

Jack Freeman10 1304
Cypress Academy

13.900 11.250 14.65013.500 12.85013.300 79.450
9.500 8.250 9.2007.700 8.4008.950 52.000

Prelims
Finals

131.450Combined Total:

Curran Phillips11 1314
Prairie Gymnastics

13.550 12.200 13.75012.950 12.50013.200 78.150
9.300 8.200 9.1008.550 8.9009.000 53.050

Prelims
Finals

131.200Combined Total:

Nehemiah Baker12 1303
Flip Force

13.250 12.700 14.05012.550 12.45013.200 78.200
9.100 7.800 9.4008.900 8.4009.100 52.700

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Noah Everett13 1306
G. USA

12.900 13.200 13.35013.100 11.65012.750 76.950
8.700 8.850 8.8509.000 8.3008.700 52.400

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Brayton Williams14 1308
Harpeth Gymnastics

13.200 12.750 12.70014.700 12.60012.350 78.300
8.150 9.300 8.4507.900 8.5008.050 50.350

Prelims
Finals

128.650Combined Total:
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Dhiren Lutchman15 1313
Paragon - VA

11.900 12.400 13.25014.150 12.55012.350 76.600
8.400 7.700 8.7009.500 8.5509.050 51.900

Prelims
Finals

128.500Combined Total:

Christopher Osgood16 1321
Victory - CA

12.450 12.800 13.50015.300 12.25012.150 78.450
8.100 8.550 7.9009.400 8.2507.750 49.950

Prelims
Finals

128.400Combined Total:

Adam Wooten17 1310
Harpeth Gymnastics

13.200 11.700 13.55013.400 12.60012.550 77.000
8.800 8.100 9.1008.600 7.6508.900 51.150

Prelims
Finals

128.150Combined Total:

Jacob Nauman18 1309
Hocking Valley

13.350 12.250 14.45013.100 12.35012.950 78.450
8.850 7.750 8.9007.400 7.0008.000 47.900

Prelims
Finals

126.350Combined Total:

Matthew Geuy19 1315
SCEGA

12.450 10.450 14.70013.000 12.55012.850 76.000
8.550 7.250 8.9507.600 8.6009.250 50.200

Prelims
Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Cyrus Matthews20 1307
Gymkhana - IL

12.900 12.850 13.70012.700 10.85012.500 75.500
8.650 8.000 8.7508.400 7.7508.500 50.050

Prelims
Finals

125.550Combined Total:

Stewart Brown21 1305
Foothills Gymnastics

12.700 11.800 14.70012.500 12.60013.650 77.950
8.850 5.000 8.5507.300 8.0009.200 46.900

Prelims
Finals

124.850Combined Total:

Liam McQuillan22 1301
Champion - TX

12.550 12.250 12.95012.800 12.65011.100 74.300
8.550 8.000 8.2508.200 7.8507.000 47.850

Prelims
Finals

122.150Combined Total:
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